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Women / XG / Jr A3
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmeline Dale354
Alpha Omega

8.950 9.350 9.5259.350 37.175
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Edgemon563
Win Kids

8.725 9.000 9.4009.000 36.125
3 5 2T 4 2 

2 

Chloe Swanson366
Alpha Omega

8.700 9.525 9.4758.200 35.900
4T 1 12 2 3 

3 

Emma McCarty552
American FF

8.325 9.400 9.1258.650 35.500
9 2 7 8 4 

4 

Nicole Nashed181
Stars Gymnastics

8.300 8.750 9.3509.000 35.400
10 6 2T 5T 5 

5 

Rylee Kelley551
American FF

8.550 8.300 9.2509.000 35.100
7 11 2T 7 6 

6 

Chloe Kolasinski619
Impact Zone Gymn

8.600 8.450 8.8509.000 34.900
6 8 2T 10 7 

7 

Taylor Gavin567
Cypress - Blackhorse

8.775 8.650 8.9258.225 34.575
2 7 11 9 8 

8 

Vivian Tracy172
Iron Cross

7.900 8.425 9.3508.850 34.525
12 9 6 5T 9 

9 

Alice Paramore170
Iron Cross

8.525 8.350 8.7508.625 34.250
8 10 8 11 10 

10 

Amy Leal Rodero646
Alamo Heights

8.000 9.025 8.6508.400 34.075
11 4 10 12 11 

11 

Ava Bolin514
Texas Best Gym

8.700 6.000 9.4508.550 32.700
4T 12 9 3 12 

12 
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